
Cooke County Library  
Winter 2025 

Children’s Classes 
Classes are held in the library’s meeting room unless 

stated otherwise. Curriculum is designed for children 

0-5.  Older children welcome. 
 

January 
Tuesday January 7 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- Snow Much Fun 
Monday January 13 @ 10:30 – 
         Story Time @ Chick-fil-a 
        1001 US Hwy 82 W 
       Gainesville, TX 76240  
Tuesday January 14– 10:30 & 2:30 

- Sweaters 
Wednesday January 15 @ 10:30 –  
        Bilingual Story Time with Og and Itzel 
Tuesday January 21  –  

- CLOSED FOR INVENTORY  
Tuesday January 28 - 10:30 & 2:30 

- Groundhog Day 

 
 
 
 

 
Closings 

December 31 – Close @ 5 p.m. 
January 1 – Closed for New Year’s Day 
January 20 – Closed for MLK Day 
January 21-24 – Closed for Inventory 
February 17 – Closed for President’s Day 
*Winter weather closings will follow the 
guidance of county officials. Watch our 
Facebook and cookecountylibrary.org for 
updates. 

 
                                          

February 
Monday February 3 @ 11:30 – 
  Story Time @ Kayson’s Candy Co. 

109 N. Commerce 
 Gainesville, TX 76240  
Tuesday February 4 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- Stuffed Animal Sleepover 
*Bring a stuffed animal and 
wear your pajamas. 

Monday February 10 @ 10:30 – 
         Story Time @ Chick-fil-a 
        1001 US Hwy 82 W 
       Gainesville, TX 76240  
Tuesday February 11 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- Hugs and Kisses 
Friday February 14 – 10:30  

- Valentine’s Day  
Tuesday February 18 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- Friendship 
Wednesday February 19 @ 10:30 –  
       Bilingual Story Time with Og and Itzel 
Tuesday February 25– 10:30 & 2:30 

-Feelings Did You Know? 
The music played during weekly children’s 

classes can be found for FREE with your 
library card. Download the Freegal app and 

look for the Cooke County Library’s Playlists. 

 
 
 

 


